RF Surge Protectors
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FSPNN
N to N
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Any Applications
Electrical
Frequency: DC~3GHz

Ingress Protection (IP) Rating: IP 67
Relative Humidity: 95% max. @25℃±2℃
How To Order
FSPNN-MF-03-1 - N(m) to N(f), DC~3GHz, Cylinder, Outline A
FSPNN-MF-03-2 - N(m) to N(f), DC~3GHz, Cuboid, Outline B
FSPNN-FF-03 - N(f) to N(f), DC~3GHz, Outline C
FSPNN-MF-06 - N(m) to N(f), DC~6GHz, Outline D
Customization is available upon request.
Outline Drawings
Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]